NATIONAL Assessment	Centre Services	(we'r Janoe)			
Date In: 08/09/18	Jeb descript	W	Date &Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No NA/L PC 180163	92/13 SAS e-filin	ng			
Veh No (109907X	E-mail (w.)	hin 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			187
D.O.A 07/09/18		laim Form			
OD (P) Reporting Only	i-Motor W	//O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)		
Teporting Only	i-Photo Up	oloaded		7-7-7-7	
TP Insurer	Assessment	Survey Report		=	
	Ass't Repor	t by <u>Fax / Hand</u>	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp /	QW: (TEAMWO	RE	Tel: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh N	10: SUM 47	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	STREETS
Insured/Driver Liability (0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: (Excess: (\$) Loads) Warranty: YES)		
General Remarks:-	ing:\$1,000()/\$2,00	00()			
	titigati sitangangan	MARKET SET AND		E1 1	
() Walk-In Custoner : Custon			notify NO rater of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-ma					
Drive-In () / Towed-In ()	; Invoice: YES ()./	NO();T	owing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788	6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			,
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)		-	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Cost > \$3000] ()			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions					
Date/Time Actions			TO PARTY OF THE STATE	philosoph	
		THESE ANDREAS		1	
		Invoice Prep	paration Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident	and the same of th		
river/Owner:	X 3 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	3) TF : Towing F		and the same of th	
ontact No:		4) FT : Follow-Ti		30	
		For claiming a	gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA			
	3	8) NTUC Additio			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):				55	
uditore! Com-		*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa	o-ordination 31		
uditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / Coll	ect Excess Coordination 5	55	
701 STR	2010 1 2 3 5 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	9) N12: Idac Mob	(Non INC) against INC S2 tile 3	50	
t. 2 / 3:		Invoice dated	Fee Charged Fee Charged		7

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/09/2018 16:32
Date Of Accident	07/09/2018 19:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS AFTER PAYA LEBAR EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU9907X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG QI XIANG
NRIC No	S8725343J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98204448
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98204448
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE KOUP
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z17VP05016334
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG QI XIANG
NRIC No	S8725343J
Date Of Birth	23/08/1987
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/04/2007
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98204448
	N 90

OTHERS-98204448

NOEMAIL

BLK 976 JURONG WEST ST 93 Address

#12-385

Postcode 640976

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME

: NG QI XIANG

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM472J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN8837J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

STATISTICS CONTROL TO STATE OF THE STATE OF

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

護

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Aukhorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my-claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

X

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

DIE TWOS THAT ARE METER FLAT A: 5749107 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT first lane along Wus driving Stopped and the collision DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the Individual Insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to spend up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

SINGLE THE LOCK OFFICE STATES OF THE

The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

îme of socident	7/9/2018 7:408m	(DD/MM/YY (MM:MM
-----------------	--------------------	---------------------

Vehicle registration number	Sou 9907 x
Vehicle make and model	kia koup
Type of vehicle	Saloon & MPV CRV Van C Lorry Bus D Motorcycle D Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No X if no, please select: Third part claim ✓ Reporting only □

25.400 Sec. 110.00	LOSURAN OF LINE	OMVIATION)	STANCTON SOL
Insurance company	LONDAC		
Policy number	217VP05016	33 4	
Type of policy	Comprehensive ta	Third party fire & theft o	TP only [

Name	Ng ai King	Male 🗷	Female D
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	S8425343J		
Contact	9820 4948		
Address	BIK 976 Throng west street 93 \$ 12.385		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE = (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		201 - 2010
Contact	9820 4448	
Address		11.
Email address		
Date of birth	23.08.1987	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor D	w. 5-5- v-1
Driving date pass	(O MPR 2007.	

	3500 00	No et	
nese defense a new et outsit off	to an rela	lonship of the criver and insured: Owney	
oles insurades companyi	Yes D	Noø	
Accidem captured by contered	Clear D	Raining Others:	
Weather condition	Dry 🗆	Wet	
Road surface	02		(Inclusive of drive
No of passanger	0.0		
	Secretary of	PASSERGER 1	
	Na	i XIbay	
Mame	Male 🗹	Female D	
Genda:	Ividic &		
		passindset 2	ALL CARESTON STATE
	Steeler fire and the		
Name	Male D	Female 2	AND A STATE OF THE
Gender	Listere		and the same of the same
	Sec. 1995	PASSENCERS	SEATTLE FOR
Name	Male D	Female D	
Gender	Male	Turner a	
		PASSINGER 0	COLUMN STREET
National Control of the Control of t		URECIAC-LOVE.	
Name	Male D	Female D	
Gender	IVIAIC D		a salasa na
	to the second second	PASSENGER 5	e de la companie
		TACE CHOOSE STATE	
Name	Male 🗆	Female II	
Gender	Male [Terriac II	
		PASSENGER 6	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
THE REPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		ASSESSED	
Name	Beals =	Female	
Gender	Male 🗆	Territore of	
		THER INFORMATION	
	The second second	No 🗸	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No D	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes		
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ANS OF POLICE ACTION	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		No of If yes, please state which poli	ce station.
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	NO 20 11 Yes) picese state without per	
Police station name			
	Total Control	VENTERED 4	Treatment of the latest of the
And the second section is a second section of the second section is a second section of the second section is a		WITNESS 1	7
Name	Discourse of the same of the s		

Name

particular description of the first	1723 4723
Jantala Parter e de a member	HINDA
Vehildle me it s reported	NIN/H7
Name	
HRK/Fin/Passport number	
Contact	
	SOURCE G. ADDROVERHOUS D.
	MARLE BARROUNDERWOOD COMMENCES STATES
Vehicle registration number	SLN 85373
Vehide make model	TOYOTA ACTIS
Wama	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	WALLE BY ARTHY AMERICAL S
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Rlame	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Wante Make Mose	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	The state of the s
Contact	
A AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Cambact	

Contact

		\$10,2 <u>Ling</u> f	11 (2. 3. 2.1. 3. Martingly disappoint and a second
1 Nema		and a series of the latest desired	
inferior sustained	570 - SEE-SEE		
which vehicle person in?		1,000	
Were sest belts worn?	Yes 🗆	Non	
was injuxed conveyed to	Yes□	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			
Hozpitet nachtimuterress		20/41/2 MA 02/2	
	Autor Calebra	monogram	DUPERSONUZ
44-12	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	SELECT PARTY	/
Hame	-	-	
Injuries sustained	-	-	
Which vehicle person kg?			
Were sent belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No□	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			
La contraction of the contractio	1		/
2-000	1	DOLLINE	DERKAONS
Mame			
Injuries sustained	1	Table Samuel	
Which vehicle person in?	1		
Were sext helts worn?	Yes 🗆	Non	
	Yes D	Non	
Was injured conveyed to	1000		
hospital by ambulance?		_	
	ACCOUNT TO SHARE	a reminion	O PERSONAL
The second secon		10cticions	(managerous)
Name			
Injuries sustained			1
Which vehicle person in?		/	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	/ No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D	No □	
hospital by ambulance?		NO BETTE	
	/		
		INJURE	DIPERSON 5
Name	1		
Injuries sustained	/		
Which vehicle person in?	0.279.2		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
were seat beits worth	Yes□	NoD	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?			
nospital by allibulatives			
	AND THE PARTY	INIÚRE	D PERSON 6
ASSESSED AND ASSESSED ASSESSED	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	The same of the sa	
Name	-		
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	-	No	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D	No 🗆	\

5806390







Date of Issue 28-09-2017

Address

APT BLK 976 JURONG WEST STREET 93 #12-385 SINGAPORE 640976

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8725343J





NG QI XIANG

黄启翔

Race

CHINESE

Date of birth 23-08-1987

N

98725343J

Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE

Motor Care=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 10 Apr 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

ERECTIVE DATE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES





CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE, MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1969 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z17VP05016334

Type of Cover: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

KIA CERATO FORTE KOUP 1.6

- SJU9907X

2. Name of Policy Holder

NG QI XIANG

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 29/11/2017

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

06/01/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

: S\$ 500.00 (SECTION 1) INSURED / NAMED DRIVERS

S\$ 1,500.00 (SECTION 1) UNNAMED DRIVERS

\$\$ 3,000.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR ELDERLY OR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner ; MAYBANK

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: CINDYWONG Date Issued: 29/11/2017